
SHOULDER
10:1 OR

FLATTER

VARIES

HINGE POINT
MEDIAN

SURFACE

 

DOUBLE FACE

605

MD 605.30

NOTES

2
'
-

1
0
"

1"

FOUR (4) - BOLTS, NUTS, AND WASHERS

1"

2' MIN.

1. FOR STEEL POSTS, WOOD OFFSET BLOCKS, SPLICES, THRIE-BEAM, AND RECTANGULAR PLATE WASHERS, SEE STD. MD 605.29.

WOOD OFFSET BLOCKS

DOUBLE FACED BARRIER  

TRAFFIC BARRIER THRIE-BEAM

W6X8.5 (OR W6X9) 6'-0" LONG STEEL POST

3-31-20

2-25-20

10-1-01

6-26-92

3-30-20

2-24-20

7-2-99

6-26-92

STANDARD NO.

APPROVAL

SPECIFICATION

HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

APPROVAL

STANDARDS FOR HIGHWAYS AND INCIDENTAL STRUCTURES

CATEGORY CODE ITEMS 

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVED

FEDERAL

REVISIONS

SHA

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

DIRECTOR - OFFICE OF HIGHWAY DEVELOPMENT


