

## **DOUBLE FACED BARRIER**

## **NOTES**

1. FOR STEEL POSTS. WOOD OFFSET BLOCKS, SPLICES, THRIE-BEAM, AND RECTANGULAR PLATE WASHERS, SEE STD. MD 605.29.

SPECIFICATION 605	CATEGORY CODE ITEMS		5	MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION	
<u> </u>		g			
APPROVED		Cristantalelo— OFFICE OF HIGHW	AY DEVELOPMENT	STANDARDS FOR HIGHWAYS AND INCIDENTAL STRUCTURES  TRAFFIC BARRIER THRIE-BEAM	
APPROVAL SHA REVISIONS		APPROVAL FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION		DOUBLE FACE	
APPROVAL	6-26-92	APPROVAL	6-26-92		
REVISED	10-1-01	REVISED	7-2-99		
REVISED	2-25-20	REVISED	2-24-20	CTANDADD NO	MD 605.30
REVISED	3-31-20	REVISED	3-30-20	STANDARD NO.	MD 003.30